
Naomi G2
Anna Krajewska-Ludwiczuk, Robert Wójciak

176.41 m²

31.51 m²

6.12 m²

193.86 m²

289.96 m²

670.71 m³

8.10 m

35  null

0 zł

Powierzchnia użytkowa

+ garaż

+ kotłownia

Powierzchnia zabudowy

Pow. netto

Kubatura

Wysokość budynku

Kąt nachylenia dachu

Koszt budowy już od:

o

5.08 m²
14.25 m²
12.72 m²

2.39 m²
11.91 m²
34.42 m²

9.62 m²
3.70 m²

12.87 m²
6.12 m²

31.51 m²

6.42 m²
14.77 m²

5.39 m²
12.82 m²
11.59 m²
11.80 m²

6.66 m²

Parter
1. Wiatrołap
2. Hol + schody
3. Kuchnia
4. Spiżarnia
5. Jadalnia
6. Pokój dzienny
7. Gabinet
8. Łazienka
9. Pokój
10. Kotłownia
11. Garaż

Poddasze
1. Korytarz
2. Sypialnia
3. Łazienka
4. Sypialnia
5. Sypialnia
6. Sypialnia
7. Łazienka
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